Punjabi University, Patiala.

Established under Punjab Act No. 35 of 1961
M.Com. Honors (Five Year Course) Sem-I (Grading System) : DEC-2019

ROLLNUM | REGNUM | NAME | FNAME | MNAME | RESULT
PASS,

1201 9797-2019-967 ABHISHEK MANGLA ~ SATISH KUMAR RADHA SGPA:7.00,
CGPA:7.00

1202 9797-2019-988 GAUTAM YADAV s:g;e\'/SHANKAR MUNNA DEVI Re-appear in I,V

9797-2019- o,
1203 HARMANDEEP SINGH ~ RAVINDER SINGH GURPREET KAUR SGPA:7.00,
1002

CGPA:7.00
PASS,

1204 9797-2019-973 HARSHDEEP SINGH  AVTAR SINGH RAJWANT KAUR SGPA:7.60,
CGPA:7.60
PASS,

1205 9797-2019-999 INDERJEET SINGH JAGRAJ SINGH MANJEET KAUR SGPA:6.60,
CGPA:6.60
PASS,

1206 9797-2019-957 g\ﬁﬁgﬁg SINGH AMRIK SINGH SANTOKH KAUR SGPA:6.80,
CGPA:6.80
PASS,

1207 9797-2019-991 JAINT SIDHU GURDEEP SINGH SHINDER PAL KAUR  SGPA:8.20,
CGPA:8.20
PASS,

1208 9797-2019-968 JASHANPREET SINGH HARWINDER SINGH ~ HARDEV KAUR SGPA:8.20,
CGPA:8.20

1209 9797-2019-978 KARANVEER SINGH ~ SURINDER SINGH SUNITA RANI Re-appear in ,V
PASS,

1210 9797-2019-970 KULPREET SINGH PARGAT SINGH BALWINDER KAUR  SGPA:8.00,
CGPA:8.00
PASS,

1211 9797-2019-971 LOVEPREET SINGH  SUKHRAJ SINGH SUKHPREET KAUR  SGPA:8.00,
CGPA:8.00

1212 9797-2019-976 PRABHJOT SINGH BALBIR SINGH JASWANT KAUR Re-appear in I,V

1213 9797-2019-984 PRINCE KUMAR SOHAN LAL BHOLI RANI Re-appear in I,V

1214 9797-2019-962 PUSHWINDER SINGH  KULWINDER SINGH ~ HARJINDER KAUR ~ Re-appear in ,V
PASS,

1215 9797-2019-958 RANVEER RAJPUT DEEPAK VERMA ASHU VERMA SGPA:8.40,
CGPA:8.40
PASS,

1216 9797-2019-972 ROHIT TARSEM KUMAR SEEMA RANI SGPA:7.00,
CGPA:7.00

1217 9797-2019-954 TANUJ GOBIND RAI REKHA RANI Re-appear in ,V
PASS,

1218 9797-2019-987 AMANPREET KAUR BALKARN SINGH PARAMJIT KAUR SGPA:8.80,
CGPA:8.80

1219 9797-2019-995 ANJALI GANGA RAM POONAM DEVI Re-appear in ,V
PASS,

1220 9797-2019-982 ANJU DARSHAN SINGH KARAMJEET KAUR  SGPA:8.00,
CGPA:8.00
PASS,

1221 9797-2019-994 ARSHPREET KAUR GULAB SINGH GURMEET KAUR SGPA:8.40,
CGPA:8.40
PASS,

1222 9797-2019-959 DILPREET KAUR SUKHRAJ SINGH RAMANDEEP KAUR  SGPA:7.60,

CGPA:7.60



1223

1224

1225

1226

1227

1228

1229

1230

1231

1232

1233

1234

1235

1236

1237

1238

1239

1240

1241

1242

1243

9797-2019-974

9797-2019-992

9797-2019-985

9797-2019-950

9797-2019-977

9797-2019-955

9797-2019-969

9797-2019-966

9797-2019-961

9797-2019-981

9797-2019-975

9797-2019-986

9797-2019-983

9797-2019-963

9797-2019-951

9797-2019-989

9797-2019-990

9797-2019-

1004

9797-2019-953

9797-2019-
1001

9797-2019-997

DILPREET KAUR

DIWANSHI

HARLEEN KAUR

HARMANDEEP KAUR

HARMANPREET KAUR

HARNEEN KAUR

ISHNEET KAUR

JASKARAN KAUR

JASPREET KAUR

KIRANJOT KAUR

LATA

LOVELEEN KAUR

MANINDER KAUR

NAVJOT KAUR

NAVREET KAUR

NIDHI

PAWANPUNEET KAUR

RAMNEET KAUR

RIMJHIM SINGLA

RIYA BADHWAR

ROOPAMJOT KAUR

DOGAR SINGH

VINOD KUMAR

AVTAR SINGH

PARKASH SINGH

SARBJIT SINGH

GURJEET SINGH

JATINDER PAL
SINGH

GURDEEP SINGH

JASWANT SINGH

RAJINDER SINGH

HARBANS LAL

HARDEEP SINGH

UTTAM SINGH

MANDEEP SINGH

KULWINDER SINGH

NARENDER KUMAR

GURDAS SINGH

RANJIT SINGH

SURINDER KUMAR

NAVDEEP KUMAR

LAKHWINDER SINGH

CHARANJIT KAUR

RITU RANI

NARINDER KAUR

BALWINDER KAUR

PARDEEP KAUR

LOVEPREET KAUR

RAJWANT KAUR

RANI

SUKHJINDER KAUR

KAMALJIT KAUR

NEETU RANI

JASBIR KAUR

SUKHBIR KAUR

GURPREET KAUR

SATINDER KAUR

HEENA

CHARANJIT KAUR

GURMIT KAUR

KIRAN BALA

LATA DEVI

AMANDEEP KAUR

PASS,
SGPA:8.00,
CGPA:8.00

PASS,
SGPA:8.80,
CGPA:8.80

PASS,
SGPA:8.40,
CGPA:8.40

PASS,
SGPA:9.00,
CGPA:9.00

PASS,
SGPA:7.20,
CGPA:7.20

PASS,
SGPA:8.40,
CGPA:8.40

PASS,
SGPA:8.80,
CGPA:8.80

PASS,
SGPA:7.80,
CGPA:7.80

PASS,
SGPA:8.60,
CGPA:8.60

PASS,
SGPA:7.20,
CGPA:7.20

RLR,

PASS,
SGPA:8.60,
CGPA:8.60

PASS,
SGPA:8.80,
CGPA:8.80

PASS,
SGPA:7.80,
CGPA:7.80

PASS,
SGPA:9.00,
CGPA:9.00

PASS,
SGPA:8.00,
CGPA:8.00

Re-appear in ,V

PASS,
SGPA:8.20,
CGPA:8.20

PASS,
SGPA:7.40,
CGPA:7.40

PASS,
SGPA:8.20,
CGPA:8.20

PASS,
SGPA:7.60,
CGPA:7.60



1244

1245

1246

1247

1248

1249

1250

1251

1252

1253

1254

1401

1421

1422

1423

1424

1425

1426

1427
1428
1429

1451

1452

1212472

9797-2019-998

9797-2019-996

9797-2019-
1000

9797-2019-952

9797-2019-956

9797-2019-979

9797-2019-960

9797-2019-993

9797-2019-
1003

9797-2019-964

9797-2019-965

9797-2018-345

2114-2017-682

2114-2017-685

2114-2017-686

2114-2017-694

2114-2017-689

2114-2017-695

2114-2016-755
2114-2016-760
2114-2015-655

PU(P)2016-
1898

PU(P)2016-
1913

9797-2018-344

SABEENA BANO

SHIKHA RANI

SHIVANI

SHUBHPREET KAUR

SIMANDEEP KAUR

SIMRANJEET KAUR

SUMANDEEP KAUR

TANISHA

TANISHA GOYAL

TIMANPREET KAUR

VIPANDEEP KAUR

KAMALDEEP KAUR

GAGANPREET KAUR

SHIVANI RANI

AMRITPAL SINGH

TEJINDER SINGH

JASHANPREET SINGH

NAVPREET KAUR

RAMANDEEP KAUR
VEERANWANTI
MANINDER SINGH

HARSIMRAN KAUR

KOMALPREET KAUR

KANIKA

KESAR KHAN

KARISHAN KUMAR

PARDEEP KUMAR

HARNAM SINGH

JASWINDER SINGH

SUKHDEYV SINGH

RAJ SINGH

BIRBAL

SATISH GOYAL

VEERPAL KAUR

HARMAIL SINGH

BABLI SINGH

SURINDER SINGH

RAJ KUMAR

GURMEET SINGH

HARDEYV SINGH

SIKANDERJEET
SINGH

KIRPAL SINGH

BALDEV SINGH
BUTTA SINGH
BOOTA SINGH

HARPAL SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH

YASHWANT SINGH

DARSHNI DEVI

JYOTI RANI

SANGEETA BALA

SUKHVEER KAUR

JASMEET KAUR

AMRINDER KAUR

PARAMJIT KAUR

SWEENA

SAPNA GOYAL

VEERPAL KAUR

JASPREET KAUR

SUNITA RANI

MANDEEP KAUR

SEEMA RANI

MAHINDERJEET
KAUR

SUKHPAL KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

SIMERJIT KAUR

SUKHDEEP KAUR
PAL KAUR
KAMALJIT KAUR

SUKHJEET KAUR

DALBIR KAUR

ANJU DEVI

Re-appear in ,V

PASS,
SGPA:8.20,
CGPA:8.20

PASS,
SGPA:8.00,
CGPA:8.00

PASS,
SGPA:8.80,
CGPA:8.80

PASS,
SGPA:8.80,
CGPA:8.80

RLR,

PASS,
SGPA:7.40,
CGPA:7.40

PASS,
SGPA:7.80,
CGPA:7.80

RLR,

PASS,
SGPA:8.40,
CGPA:8.40

PASS,
SGPA:8.00,
CGPA:8.00

Re-appear in ,V

PASS,
SGPA:6.60,
CGPA:6.60

PASS,
SGPA:7.00,
CGPA:7.00

PASS,
SGPA:7.00,
CGPA:7.00

PASS,
SGPA:6.40,
CGPA:6.40

PASS,
SGPA:6.00,
CGPA:6.00

PASS,
SGPA:6.20,
CGPA:6.20

RLR,
RLR,
RLEe RLR,

RLR RLF,

RLR RLEe,

PASS,
SGPA:6.80,
CGPA:6.80



